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Medical Students (entry Sept 2017) term 4
Session 2018-2019, Tehran Campus

Number of Units Course Name
2.5 Immunology (theory)
0.5 Immunology (practical)
2.75 Nervous System (theory)
0.5 Nervous System (practical)
1.0 Special Senses (theory)
0.25 Special Senses (practical)
3.0 Microbiology (theory)
1.0 Microbiology (practical)
1.0 Virology
1.0 - AnatomyofHead & Neck (theory)
0.5 - AnatomyofHead & Neck (practical)
2.0 Nutrition
1.0 Physical Training I

It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held.

If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units. If lecture and/or tutorial times coincide with other units,
you can register a clash at the international office, located at the main campus of TUMS.

You can also contact the co-ordinator officers to find out about changing tutorial times. You need to do this before the second week of each semester.

If the situation is not resolved after talking to the unit co-ordinators, contact the relevant office. If the problem still cannot be solved, you may need to change your enrolment.
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<] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week

1397/06/31 | 09/22/2018 | Saturday 1

Bacterial Classification,

Microbial Cell Structure and
1397/07/01 | 09/23/2018 | Sunday Function 1
Dr. Halimi
@ Class No.4(America)
Division of the nervous system & Bacterial Genetics

1397/07/02 | 09/24/2018 | Monday g'gf‘;s‘;ﬂ{g i‘;&fﬁ;ﬁg Dr. Feizabadi 1

Or Késhani @ Class No.4(America)

The internal structure of the
Introduction to Immunology spinal cord Nervous System practical
1397/07/03 | 09/25/2018 | Tuesday @ Class No.1(Africa) @ Class No.4(America) Dr. Kashani 1
Dr. Kashani
Class Rules, Exam & grading
Structure SI)éseztpe)lrinc.ation and Mzt el e
1397/07/04 | 09/26/2018 | Wednesday Classi fic’ation of ViI'I.;SES @ Class No.4(America) 1
Dr. Bonakdar Hashemi DI [XEEELT
@ Class No.4(America)
Physical Training 11(Girls) Physical Training 11(Boys)
1397/07/05 | 09/27/2018 | Thursday code 203 code 454 1
1397/07/06 | 09/28/2018 Friday 1
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&s date day 8-10 13-15 15-17 week
1397/07/07 | 09/29/2018 | Saturday 2
Introduction to Immunology Co_mme_nsal clile !Dathogenic
1397/07/08 | 09/30/2018 |  Sunday Dr. Nicknam E@0El [FIEGE I [ 2
@ Class No.1(Africa) Dr. Halimi
' @ Class No.4(America)
Bacterial Metabolism and Pons
1397/07/09 | 10/01/2018 | Monday Microbial Growth @ Class No.4(America) 2
Dr. Jabalameli Dr. Kashani
@ Class No.4(America '
T Midorain
1397/07/10 | 10/02/2018 | Tuesday Dr Ize)ll q @ Class No.4(America) 2
@ Class No.1(Africa) Dr. Hassanzadeh
Control of Viral infections:
Antiviral agents, interferon,
Viral vaccines, Diagnosis of viral Cerebellum Nervous Svstem oractical
1397/07/11 | 10/03/2018 | Wednesday infections, and viral nosocomial @ Class No.4(America) y P 2
) : Dr. Hassanzadeh
infections Dr. Hassanzadeh
Dr. Bonakdar Hashemi
@ Class No.4(America)
Physical Training 11(Girls) Physical Training 11(Boys)
1397/07/12 | 10/04/2018 | Thursday code 203 code 454 2
1397/07/13 | 10/05/2018 Friday 2
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Diencephalon
1397/07/14 | 10/06/2018 | Saturday @ Class No.4(America) 3
Dr. Hassanzadeh
Antigens Antibiotics
1397/07/15 | 10/07/2018 | Sunday Dr. Sharif Dr. Jabalameli 3
@ Class No.1(Africa) @ Class No.4(America)
Sterilization, Disinfection,
and Antisepsis
1397/07/16 | 10/08/2018 | Monday Dr. Beigverdi 3
@ Class No.4(America)
Antibodies Cerebral hemispheres
1397/07/17 | 10/09/2018 | Tuesday Dr. Sharif @ Class No.4(America) 3
@ Class No.1(Africa) Dr. Hassanzadeh
Parvoviridae, Papovaviruses, The cerebral hemispheres
Nervous Svstem practical Adenoviridae, Poxviridae, and Nervous System practical
1397/07/18 | 10/10/2018 | Wednesday Dr Hgssanzg deh Herpesviridae family (HSV-1&2) basal Nuclei extra session 3
' Dr. Bonakdar Hashemi @ Class No.4(America) Dr. Hassanzadeh
@ Class No.4(America) Dr. Hassanzadeh
1397/07/19 | 10/11/2018 | Thursday 3
1397/07/20 | 10/12/2018 Friday 3
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1397/07/21 | 10/13/2018 | Saturday
Staphylococcus and Related
e et Sy Gram-Positive Cocci
1397/07/22 | 10/14/2018 | Sunday Dr.lzad Dr. Beigverdi
@ (Cliss N Es) @ Class No.4(America)
Limbic svstern and reticular Streptococcus, Enterococcus
)1/‘ormation and Other Gram-Positive
1397/07/23 | 10/15/2018 | Monday . Cocci
@ %?S?_I':géiﬁgﬂrlca) Dr. Beigverdi
' @ Class No.4(America)
Antigen-Antibody Interactions Vessels and Meninges
1397/07/24 | 10/16/2018 | Tuesday Dr. Rajaie @ Class No.4(America)
@ Class No.1(Africa) Dr. Hedayatpour
Herpesviridae family (HHV-1 The structure of cranial
Nervous System practical thru 8), Hepatitis viruses (B-D) nerves
SRS | ILEEELs | ey Dr. Hedayatpour Dr. Hashemi @ Class No.4(America)
@ Class No.4(America) Dr. Hedayatpour
1397/07/26 | 10/18/2018 | Thursday
1397/07/27 | 10/19/2018 Friday
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] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
Immunology (practical)
Embryolggéeor; NERELE Laboratory Basics and
1397/07/28 | 10/20/2018 | Saturday & Class ,\3{0 AAmerica) Introduction 5
e Immunoprecipitation-
Dr. Amidi .
Reactions
Microbiology practical
Cytokines Neisseria and Related Genera Specimen Collection,
1397/07/29 | 10/21/2018 | Sunday Dr. Hadjati Dr. Beigverdi Bacterial staining 5
@ Class No.1(Africa) @ Class No.4(America) G701 15-16:30
G702 16:30-18
Nervous System Theory Corynebacterium, Listeria
Extra Class and Erysipelothrix
LoSTOTS0N 102220183 BIvIonday @ Class No.4(America) Dr. Jabalameli 5
Dr. Hassanzadeh @ Class No.4(America
Lo Hlstocompatlbll!ty Radiological and clinical Microbiology practical
Complex(MHC) qnd ATEE anatomy of brain and spinal cord Bacterial Cultivation
1397/08/01 | 10/23/2018 | Tuesday presentation @ Class No.4(America) G701 15-16:30 5
Dr. Nicknam . Dr Hedéyatpour G702 16'30:18
@ Class No.1(Africa) ' )
Hepatitis viruses (C), Hepatitis Nervous System Theory
Nervous System practical viruses (A-E) 5 Extra Class Nervous System practical
LSRR | QU2 | Usdiesnay Dr. Hedayatpour Dr. Hashemi @ Class No.4(America) Dr. Hassanzadeh 5
@ Class No.4(America) Dr. Hassanzadeh
1397/08/03 | 10/25/2018 | Thursday | ©rosical Treining HH(Giris) Al oy =R 5
1397/08/04 | 10/26/2018 Friday 5
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&N date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
Immunology (practical)
1397/08/05 | 10/27/2018 | Saturday Neutralization Reactions 6
(ASO)
Microbiology practical
Innate Immunity and Neisseri d Related G Identification of Bacillus and
Inflammation €Isseria and e ate_ enera Similar Organisms
1397/08/06 | 10/28/2018 | Sunday o Dr. Beigverdi - 6
Dr. Rajaei @ Class No.4(America) (Endospore staining)
@ Class No.1(Africa) ' G701 15-16:30
G702 16:30-18
Spore-Forming Gram-
1397/08/07 | 10/29/2018 | Monday PO BB R (Bl Us) 6
Dr. Jabalameli
@ Class No.4(America

Picornaviridae (polio «coxsackie
‘Echo & paraechoviruses )
1397/08/09 | 10/31/2018 | Wednesday ngg\fl"‘,’l'gg‘geiét'ggﬁ‘;\r/:’fas) 6
Dr. Hashemi
@ Class No.4(America)
Physical Training 11(Girls) Physical Training 11(Boys)
1397/08/10 | 11/01/2018 | Thursday code 203 code 454 6
1397/08/11 | 11/02/2018 Friday 6
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1397/08/18

11/09/2018

&N date day 8-10
1397/08/12 | 11/03/2018 | Saturday
Genetic basis of antigen
1397/08/13 | 11/04/2018 |  Sunday o
@ Class No.1(Africa)
1397/08/14 | 11/05/2018 | Monday
Development and activation of
B lymphocytes (Humoral
1397/08/15 | 11/06/2018 | Tuesday Immunity)
Dr. Noorbakhsh
@ Class No.1(Africa

10-12 13-15 15-17 week
Immunology (practical)
IF, Flow cytometry 7
Mr. Mirzaie
Microbiology practical
Clostridium Identlf_lcatlon of -
. . Corynebacterium, and Similar
DIy | el | Organisms (Albert stain) /
@ Class No.4(America) g G701 15-16-30
G702 16:30-18
Pseudomonas, Related
Bacteria 7
Dr. Jabalameli

@ Class No.4(America

Microbiology practical
Identification of Mycobacteria
(Acid Fast Stain)

G701 15-16:30
G702 16:30-18
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&b date day 13-15 15-17 week
Immunology (practical)
1397/08/19 | 11/10/2018 | Saturday Phagocytosis 8
Mrs. Latifiniya
Enterobacteriaceae ( Microbiology practical
Salmonella, Yersinia, Identification of
1397/08/20 | 11/11/2018 | Sunday Shigella,) Staphylococci 8
Dr. Halimi G701 15-16:30
@ Class No.4(America) G702 16:30-18
0 — Acinetobacter, Haemophilus
rganization of Nervous System and Related Bacteria
1397/08/21 | 11/12/2018 | Monday Dr. Riyahi Dr. Jabalameli 8
@ Clss Nosemeize) @ Clas§ No.4(America)
Development and activation of . . . Microbiology practical
T lymphocytes (Cell mediated Soma’ucg en_i_atlogs. Tactile and Antimicrobial Susceptibility
1397/08/22 | 11/13/2018 | Tuesday Immunity) Og 'OFE‘. err]‘.ses Testing, Neisseria 8
Dr. Noorbakhsh & Class o 'z’&r;]erica) G701 15-16:30
@ Class No.1(Africa) ' G702 16:30-18
Flaviviridae (Dengue, Zika, and
Yellow Fever viruses) Senspry Receptors, NeL_JronaI
Retroviridae (HIV-1 & 2 — Circuits for Processing
1397/08/23 | 11/14/2018 | Wednesday HTLV) Information 8
: Dr. Riyahi
DI, [ BB S @ Class No.4(America)
@ Class No.4(America) '
Physical Training 11(Girls) Physical Training 11(Boys)
1397/08/24 | 11/15/2018 | Thursday code 203 code 454 8
1397/08/25 | 11/16/2018 Friday 8
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<] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
Immunology (practical)
1397/08/26 | 11/17/2018 | Saturday Hemagglutination Reactions 9
(ABO & Cross match)
MeCh‘f"n'SmS and Vibrio,Campylobacter and Microbiology practical
CEEEIEETIEN i Helicobacter Identification of Streptococci
1397/08/27 | 11/18/2018 | Sunday Hygtarrssgzsg[ilglty Dr. Hamili G701 15-16:30 9
@ Class No.1(Africa) @ Class No.4(America) G702 16:30-18
Somatic Sensations: Pain and :
Thermal Sensations Ml Il
1397/08/28 | 11/19/2018 | Monday L Dr. Feizabadi 9
D1 [RIEl @ Class No.4(America)
@ Class No.4(America) '
Immunology of Infectious Motor Functions of the Spinal I [l)\/llcroblo_lé)gy _p:cract_lcal f
diseases Cord aboratory identification o
1397/08/29 | 11/20/2018 | Tuesday L Enterobacteriaceae 9
Dr. Noorbakhsh Dr. Riyahi ;
@ Class No.1(Africa) @ Class No.4(America) STOL 137 558
' ' G702 16:30-18
Paramyxoviridae
(Metapneumovirus,
Parainfluenza ‘Measles:« Cortical and Brain Stem
Respiratory Syncytial Virus Control of Motor Function
SERIIUEN | LIl AR 5SS Orthomyxoviridae (Influenza Dr. Riyahi 9
viruses (A. B) @ Class No.4(America)
Dr. Hashemi
@ Class No.4(America)
Physical Training 11(Girls) Physical Training 11(Boys)
1397/09/01 | 11/22/2018 | Thursday code 203 code 454 9
1397/09/02 | 11/23/2018 Friday 9
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Immunology (practical)
1397/09/03 | 11/24/2018 | Saturday Cell Isolation Techniques, 10
Lymphocytotoxicity

Mycobacterium, Nocardia
1397/09/05 | 11/26/2018 | Monday and Related Bacteria 10
@ Class No.4(America)
Microbiology practical
Mucosal Immunity The Cerebellum Basal Ganglia laboratory identification of
1397/09/06 | 11/27/2018 | Tuesday Dr. Vodjgani Dr. Riyahi Dr. Riyahi Enterobacteriaceae 10
@ Class No.1(Africa) @ Class No.4(America) @ Class No.4(America) G701 15-16:30
G702 16:30-18
Rabdoviridae (Rabies virus) The Autonomic Nervous
Viruses and Human Cancer Svstem
1397/09/07 | 11/28/2018 | Wednesday (HPV/ EBV/ HBV/HCV) DryRiyahi 10
Dr. Hashemi ' .
@ Class No.4(America) @ Class No.4(America)
Physical Training 11(Girls) Physical Training 11(Boys)
1397/09/08 | 11/29/2018 | Thursday code 203 code 454 10
1397/09/09 | 11/30/2018 Friday 10
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Il date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
Immunology (practical)
1397/09/10 | 12/01/2018 | Saturday Molecular Tests 11
Mr. Mirzaie
Microbiology practical
Immunohematology Chlamydia, Mycoplasma Culture and Staining Exam
1397/09/11 | 12/02/2018 | Sunday Dr. Amirzargar Dr. Halimi and Review 11
@ Class No.1(Africa) @ Class No.4(America) G701 15-16:30
G702 16:30-18
Cerebral Cortex, Learning, and Treponema, Borrelia and
Memory Leptospira
1397/09/12 | 12/03/2018 | Monday Dr. Riyahi Dr. Beigverdi 11
@ Class No.4(America) @ Class No.4(America)
Immunologic Tolerance Sleep and Brain Waves Mlcrolinilr?elicl)ge/xgrr;lctlcal
1397/09/13 | 12/04/2018 | Tuesday Dr. Vodjgani Dr. Riyahi ) 11
@ Class No.1(Africa) @ Class No.4(America) SO, TR
' ' G702 16:30-18
The Limbic System
1397/09/14 | 12/05/2018 | Wednesday Dr. Riyahi 11
@ Class No.4(America)
Physical Training 11(Girls) Physical Training 11(Boys)
1397/09/15 | 12/06/2018 | Thursday code 203 code 454 11
1397/09/16 | 12/07/2018 Friday 11
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<] date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
Nervous System (Physiology Immunology (practical)
practical) Agglutination Reactions
1397/09/17 | 12/08/2018 | Saturday Reflex Physiology (Wright & CRP) 12
Dr. Sohankai Mrs. Boghoziyan
Mechanisms of Autoimmunity gfurggr g I:hgﬁrécifﬁgl?é
1397/09/18 | 12/09/2018 | Sunday Dr. Vodjgani Dr. Beigverdi 12
@ Cliass Nes Lo @ Class No.4(America)
Macroscopic structure of the eyes NERTETE Sﬁggl Eglli;hysmlogy
1397/09/19 | 12/10/2018 | Monday @ Class No.4(America) Tw% point Test 12
Dr. Hedayatpour Dr. Sohankai
I . Special Senses Practical
mmune responses to Tumors | Macroscopic structure of ears Macrosconic structure of eves
1397/09/20 | 12/11/2018 | Tuesday Dr. Hadjati @ Class No.4(America) pand ears y 12
@ Class No.1(Africa) Dr. Hedayatpour Dr. Hedayatpour
Microscopic structure of eyes Special Senses Practical
1397/09/21 | 12/12/2018 | Wednesday . flr\‘l‘i Z"’ers — M'CrOSCOp;CnZtL‘;‘;g“re e 1>
Dr. Minaie Dr. Minaie
Physical Training 11(Girls) Physical Training 11(Boys)
1397/09/22 | 12/13/2018 | Thursday code 203 code 454 12
1397/09/23 | 12/14/2018 Friday 12
13| Page October 13, 2018




Medical Student (entry Sept 2017)

www.gsia.tums.ac.ir

Ol loyd i blig Slads g (S pole olKails

Fodl g s
Session 2018-2019, Term 4 Tehran Universty of Medical siences
Il date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week
1397/09/24 | 12/15/2018 | Saturday 13
Vaccines and Vaccination
1397/09/25 | 12/16/2018 | Sunday Dr. Nicknam 13
@ Class No.1(Africa)
Embryology (Development)
1397/09/26 | 12/17/2018 | Monday o C‘I’;siyﬁsoa;‘(ifﬁgfica) 13
Dr. Amidi
Immunodeficiency Physiology ofV'Ii'Shi?)rlfye: Optics of
1397/09/27 | 12/18/2018 | Tuesday Dr. Rezaie Dr. Seifi 13
@ Gy N ieE) @ Class No.4(America)
Physiology of The Eye:
Neural Function of the
Retina and Central
1397/09/28 | 12/19/2018 | Wednesday Neurophysiology of Vision 13
Dr. Seifi
@ Class No.4(America)
Physical Training 11(Girls) Physical Training 11(Boys)
1397/09/29 | 12/20/2018 | Thursday code 203 code 454 13
1397/09/30 | 12/21/2018 Friday 13
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1397/10/01 | 12/22/2018 | Saturday 14
Transplantation Immunology Special Senses
1397/10/02 | 12/23/2018 | Sunday | &M 'mDT“R%ﬂ?jggg:co'ogy ophthalmoscopy 14
@ Class No.1(Africa) sy preeies)
The Sense of Hearing
1397/10/03 | 12/24/2018 | Monday Dr.Seifi 13
@ Class No.4(America)
Vestibular Sensations and the
Chemical Senses—Taste and
1397/10/04 | 12/25/2018 | Tuesday Smell 14
Dr.Seifi
@ Class No.4(America)
1397/10/05 | 12/26/2018 | Wednesday 14
1397/10/06 | 12/27/2018 | Thursday 14
1397/10/07 | 12/28/2018 Friday 14
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